
 

 

2024/25 CHRISTMAS - NEW YEAR PERIOD  

RACE MEETINGS NOMINATION & ACCEPTANCE TIMES 

 

DATE VENUE NOMINATIONS CLOSE FINAL ACCEPTANCES 

Thursday 26th December Busselton * 8am Thursday 19th Dec * 8.30am Friday 20th Dec 

Friday 27th December Gloucester Park * 8am Saturday 21st Dec * 8.30am Monday 23rd Dec 

Saturday 28th December Albany * 8am Monday 23rd Dec * 8.30am Tuesday 24th Dec 

Monday 30th December Pinjarra * 8am Monday 23rd Dec * 8.30am Tuesday 24th Dec 

Tuesday 31st December Bunbury * 8am Tuesday 24th Dec 8.30am Thursday 26th Dec 

Tuesday 31st December Gloucester Park * 8am Tuesday 24th Dec 8.30am Thursday 26th Dec 

Wednesday 1st January Busselton * 8am Friday 27th Dec * 8.30am Monday 30th Dec 

Friday 3rd January Gloucester Park 8am Monday 30th Dec 8.30am Tuesday 31st Dec 

Saturday 4th January Albany * 8am Monday 30th Dec * 8.30am Tuesday 31st Dec 

Monday 6th January Pinjarra 8am Wednesday 1st Jan 8.30am Thursday 2nd Jan 

Tuesday 7th January Gloucester Park 8am Wednesday 1st Jan 8.30am Thursday 2nd Jan 
 

*Denotes earlier nomination and / or acceptance times closures than normal for the meeting. 

 

 


